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House Type C - 2 Bed/3 Persons

Room Name

Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Hall
Living Area
Store
Wetroom

Area
(m²)
13.6
8.8
13.0
28.1
3.1
6.1

Min. Area
(m²)
13.0
7.1

28.0
3.0

Foundations
-0.900

Ground Floor
±0.000
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30°

Living Room Kitchen / Dining Wetroom Bedroom 1

Foundations
-0.900

Ground Floor
±0.000
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5

2,
42

5

40°

Living Room

N
1 Ground Floor 1:50

2 Front Elevation 1:100

3 Side Elevation 1:100

4 Rear Elevation 1:100

5 Side Elevation 1:100

7 Section A-A 1:50 8 Section B-B 1:50

House Type 'C'
2 Bed 3 Persons
Floor Area
Ground Floor Area
Total Floor Area

74.9m2 / 806.2ft2

74.9m2 / 806.2ft2

Note
Min. Area (m2) from "Quality Housing For
Sustainablity Communities" Document.
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